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Exhibit 15 - Salt Lake City-Ogden-Provo

This exhibit is being submitted in accordance with the Commission’s interim
processing guidelines to demonstrate that the acquisition proposed in the instant application
complies with the new cross-media and local radio ownership limits.

A. Cross-Media Limits

In this application, the assignee Bonneville Holding Company (“BHC”) proposes,
as a result of the instant transaction to hold the licenses of Stations KSFI(FM), Salt Lake City,
Utah, KRSP(FM), Salt Lake City, Utah, KQMB(FM), Midvale, Utah and a construction permit
to operate on 820 kHz, authorized under call sign KUTR(AM), Taylorsville, Utah. As noted in
Exhibit 13, BHC and its affiliates have television and newspaper interests in the market.

Section 73.3555(c) of the Commission’s rules provides that there are no
newspaper-broadcast or television-radio cross-ownership limits in markets with nine or more
television stations. There are at least nine television stations in the Salt Lake City, Utah DMA
(See Exhibit A). Thus, BHC can acquire the licenses for KSFI(FM), KRSP(FM) and
KQMB(FM) and the construction permit for KUTR(AM) under the Commission’s new cross-
media limits rule.

B. Local Radio Ownership Limits

As noted above, in this application, the assignee BHC proposes, as a result of the
instant transaction to hold the licenses of Stations KSFI(FM), Salt Lake City, Utah, KRSP(FM),
Salt Lake City, Utah, KQMB(FM), Midvale, Utah and a construction permit to operate on 820
kHz, authorized under call sign KUTR(AM), Taylorsville, Utah. These three stations and the
facilities authorized in the construction permit for KUTR(AM) are located within the Salt Lake
City-Ogden-Provo Arbitron market. BHC also currently holds the license for KSL(AM) located
in this market.

Section 73.3555(a) of the Commission’s rules provides that in a radio market with
between 15 and 29 radio stations, a party may own, operate or control up to six commercial radio
stations, no more than four of which are in the same service. There are substantially more than
15 radio stations in the Salt Lake City-Ogden-Provo Arbitron market (See Exhibit B). Thus,
BHC can hold the licenses for KSFI(FM), KRSP(FM), KQMB(FM), KSL(AM), and the
construction permit for KUTR(AM) under the Commission’s new local radio ownership rule.
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COMMERCIAL TELEVISION STATIONS IN SALT LAKE CITY, UTAH DMA
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*Source: Broadcasting and Cable Yearbook 2002-2003

CALL SIGN

KUTV
KTVX
KSL-TV
KSTU
KTMW
KIZZ-TV
KUWB
KUPX
KPNZ
KUSG
KUTH
KCSG
KBJN
KENV

STATION OF LICENSE

Salt Lake City, UT
Salt Lake City, UT
Salt Lake City, UT
Salt Lake City, UT
Salt Lake City, UT
Salt Lake City, UT
Ogden, UT

Provo, UT

Ogden, UT

St. George, UT
Logan, UT

Cedar City, UT
Ely, NV

Elko, NV

(Additional stations have not been listed)

FACILITY ID

35823
68889
6359

22215
10177
36607
1136

57884
77512
35822
69694
59494
86537
63845
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EXHIBIT 15(B)
COMMERCIAL RADIO STATIONS IN THE

SALT LAKE CITY - OGDEN - PROVO ARBITRON RADIO MARKET
*Source: BIA Media Access Pro Database, July 15, 2003

CALL SIGN STATION OF LICENSE FACILITY ID

(1) KBEE Salt Lake City, UT 11232
(2) KBEE-FM Salt Lake City, UT 53497
(3) KFNZ Salt Lake City, UT 53500
(4) KISN-FM Salt Lake City, UT 63820
(5) KNRS Salt Lake City, UT 63818
(6) KODJ-FM Salt Lake City, UT 48916
(7) KSOP-FM Salt Lake City, UT 35629
(8) KALL North Salt Lake City, UT 23480
9) KKDS South Salt Lake, UT 27458
(10) KBER-FM Ogden, UT 10779
(11) KBZN-FM Ogden, UT 8690

(12) KLO Ogden, UT 35069
(13) KKAT-FM Ogden, UT 2444

(14) KEYY Provo, UT 5201

(15) KOVO Provo, UT 65665
(16) KRAR-FM Brigham City, UT 21607
(17) KIQN Tooele, UT 35687
(18) KANN Roy, UT 20509
(19) KCPX-FM Centerville, UT 69555
(20) KENZ-FM Orem, UT 69553
(21) KHOQN Spanish Fork, UT 58480
(22) KJQS Murray, UT 58303
(23) KLLB West Jordan, UT 68865
(24) KMRI West Valley City, UT 25405
(25) KOSY-FM Spanish Fork, UT 63536

(Additional stations have not been listed)





